
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 44934944

Data publicarii	18.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 496,61 RON - 496,61 RON

Descriere: 1 Otrava soareci bc 5 8,41 42,05 2 Electrozi kg 1 67,23 67,23 3 Holsuruburi bc 1 2,52 2,52 4 Disc cositoare bc 2 20,92 41,84 5 Sifon flexibil bc 4 8,32 33,28 6 Lacat 63 bc 1 10,08 10,08 7 Disc taiat 115 bc 2 3,23 6,46 8 Disc taiat 125 bc 3 3,78 11,34 9 Cap cositoare bc 1 12,52 12,52 10 Solutie ACE bc 1 5,04 5,04 11 Fir cositoare bc 2 8,32 16,64 12 Surub 10*140 bc 20 3,36 67,2 13 Cablu electric ml 9 3,28 29,52 14 Burghiu beton 16 bc 1 9,24 9,24 15 Burghiu beton bc 1 4,62 4,62 16 Holsuruburi bc 6 1 6 17 Burghiu lemn 10 bc 1 26,05 26,05 18 Galeata mop bc 5 21 10
